Intern. B Show (B)

Wels, Austria
11 May 2002, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KUVADIS
Colour:
Owner: Fischer

Name: FORM
EROTIQUE
Colour:

Owner: Zugner

Name: SARAH EL
BEY

Colour:

Owner: AMB
Arabians

Name: AASA SHAH
MINA

Colour:

Owner: Sardar

Name: HAMRAS
MUSINA

Colour:

Owner: Hamadi
Arabians
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